CONSTRUCTION
AND FACILITY
458
463
CONSTRUCTION AND FACILITY
PLUMBING TOOLS
457
 A

6pt.
5
pcs.
SOCKET BIT SET FOR IMPACT DRIVER ［7pcs.］
・ A set of socket bits with a small bore size recommended for light-duty work.
* No stand-alone cases are available.
No. Weight(g) c
TBZP637 980 1
Set contents
Socket Bits for Impact Driver BZP63- 10, 12, 13, 14,17, 19, 21
Case (outer dimension: l200×w153×h40, inner dimension: l190×w120×h33)
6pt.
7
pcs.
SOCKET BIT FOR IMPACT DRIVER No. S D1 D2 H L Weight(g) c
BZP63A-17 17 24 18 18.5 115 123 5
BZP63A-19 19 26 20 20.5 115 126 5
BZP63A-21 21 28.5 22 22.5 115 141 5
6pt.
・ This is a high durability model Applicable for 40V.
6.35S
13D2
H
L
D1
FLEXIBLE SOCKET BIT FOR IMPACT DRIVER No. S D1 D2 H L Weight(g) c
BZP63AF-17 17 23 20 17 123 143 5
BZP63AF-19 19 25 21 19 123 152 5
BZP63AF-21 21 28 22 19 123 167 5
6pt.
・ This is a high durability model Applicable for 40V.
・  The 15° swivel enables tightening near walls and corners that are difficult for impact drivers
to reach.

D
 FA
C
ILITY
CO
N
STRU
CTIO
N
 A
N
D
 FA
CILITY
SOCKET BIT FOR IMPACT DRIVER（SHORT） No. S D1 D2 H L Weight(g) c
BZP63S-10 10 16 14.5 11 70  54 5
BZP63S-12 12 18 15 13 70  59 5
BZP63S-13 13 18.5 16 14 70  63 5
BZP63S-14 14 20 17 17 70  69 5
BZP63S-17 17 24 18 18.5 76  97 5
BZP63S-19 19 26 20 20.5 76 109 5
BZP63S-21 21 28.5 22 22.5 78 128 5
BZP63S-22 22 30 23 23 78 144 5
BZP63S-24 24 32.5 26 27 81 182 5
6pt.
D1
13
D2
L
S 6.35
H
SOCKET BIT FOR IMPACT DRIVER No. S D1 D2 H L Weight(g) c
BZP63-10 10 16 14.5 11  97  74 5
BZP63-12 12 18 15 13  97  76 5
BZP63-13 13 18.5 16 14  97  85 5
BZP63-14 14 20 17 17  97  93 5
BZP63-17 17 24 18 18.5 101 123 5
BZP63-19 19 26 20 20.5 101 140 5
BZP63-21 21 28.5 22 22.5 101 151 5
BZP63-22 22 30 23 23 101 173 5
BZP63-24 24 32.5 26 27 101 210 5
6pt.
D1
13
D2
L
S 6.35
H
SOCKET BIT FOR IMPACT DRIVER No. S D1 D2 H L Weight(g) c
BZP63-17W 17 24 18 18.5 101 121 5
BZP63-19W 19 26 20 20.5 101 135 5
BZP63-21W 21 28.5 22 22.5 101 146 5
D1
L
S H
13
D2
6.35
12pt.
SOCKET BIT FOR IMPACT DRIVER（LONG） No. S D1 D2 H L Weight(g) c
BZP63L-17 17 24 18 18.5 151 156 5
BZP63L-19 19 26 20 20.5 151 175 5
BZP63L-21 21 28.5 22 22.5 151 200 5
BZP63L-24 24 32.5 26 27 151 282 5
6pt.
D1
13
D2

N
 A
N
D
 FA
CILITY
・ The teeth are heat-treated to ensure good bite.
*  Repair parts are available. Please contact our distributors for
details.
No. Size
Maximum diameter
of pipe that can be
inserted
B L Weight
(g) c
PWA-150 150( 6″) 19  32 150   185 6
PWA-200 200( 8″) 20  42.1 185   350 6
PWA-250 250(10″) 26  50.9 245   750 6
PWA-300 300(12″) 32  58 300 1,100 6
PWA-350 350(14″) 38  65.2 325 1,300 6
PWA-450 450(18″) 52  74.3 410 2,100 6
PWA-600 600(24″) 65  89.1 540 3,500 1
PWA-900 900(36″) 95 116.7 780 6,400 1
PIPE WRENCH
B
L
B